
!"#$% !&%'()*+ !,-. /012-034-2-450-33673333#"89:*+ ;<= ><; 2>0 ><; 21- ><; ?<- ><; ,1- ><;
>!@AB67>C BDADE > !>;!<;F3G1@-0-=!1>; HDI J67 HDI J67 HDI J67 HDI J67 HDI J67
>-@D76EH> BDADE > J<K21!> ID76 -36E J67 IDL J67 IDL J67 IDL J67
>-@D76EH> BDADE > C1F;FM1> 76D77 J67 ID76 M7 LD76 J67 LD76 J67
>!NAB6H>C 6DODO > 5>;;-03G-3P51!> 76D77 J67 76D77 J67 LD77 J67
>!!D6L6Q>C ADADO > @<=G>2-=5F43G-31=,-451M>!1R= J67 77D7A J67 377D7B J67 377D7A J67
>-FD767A> 6DBDB > G1C<?F3>41451GF3/F03!F2/<5>GF0> 77D7B S67 77D7A J67
A65@;F 6D7D7 > 5<5F01>4 76D77 J67
!"#$% !&%'()*+ !,-. /012-034-2-450-336A ;<= ><; 2>0 ><; 21- ><; ?<- ><; ,1- ><;
>-@D76EH> BDADE C J<K21!> HDI J6A HDL -E HDI J6A HDI J6A
>-@D76EH> BDADE C C1F;FM1> IDL J6A 76D7A M7 IDL J6A IDL J6A
>!NAB6HCC 6DODO C 5>;;-03G-3P51!> LD76 J6A J6A LD76 37AD7O J6A
>-FD767AC 6DBDB C G1C<?F3>41451GF3/F03!F2/<5>GF0> 76D77 J6A L3D377 S67
>!@AB67CC BDADE C !>;!<;F3G1@-0-=!1>; 77D7A J6A LD76 J6A 77D7A J6A 77D7A J6A 77D7A J6A
>!!D6L6QCC ADADO C @<=G>2-=5F43G-31=,-451M>!1R= 7AD7B J6A 7AD7B J6A LD77 J6A
A65@;F 6D7D7 C 5<5F01>4 76D77 J6A
!"#$% !&%'()*+ !,-. 5-0!-034-2-450-36733 ;<= ><; 2>0 ><; 21- ><; ?<- ><; ,1- ><;
>-@D76QE> BDADE > 5N-02FG1=>21!> 76D7A J6B HDI J6B HDI J6B HDI J6B
>!@D6L6O> BDADE > !>;!<;F3,-!5F01>; IDL J6B IDL J6B IDL J6B IDL J6B IDL J6B
>!@D6L6B> BDADE > >;M-C0>3;1=->;3 LD76 J6B LD76 J6B LD76 J6B LD76 J6B LD76 J6B
CJ@D76AB> BDADE > J<121!>3F0MT=1!>311 7AD7O M67 76D77 J6B 76D77 J6B 76D77 J6B
CJ@D766H> BDADE > -45>G1451!> 77D7A J6B 77D7A J6B 77D7A J6B 76D7A J6B
!"#$% !&%'()*+ !,-. 5-0!-0334-2-450-36A ;<= ><; 2>0 ><; 21- ><; ?<- ><; ,1- ><;
>!@D6L6OC BDADE C !>;!<;F3,-!5F01>; HDI J6O HDI J6O HDI J6O HDI J6O HDI J6O
>-@D76QEC BDADE C 5N-02FG1=>21!> 7AD7O J6O IDL J6O IDL J6O IDL J6O
CJ@D76ABC BDADE C J<121!>3F0MT=1!>311 ID76 M67 LD76 J6O LD76 J6O LD76 J6O
>!@D6L6AC BDADE C >;M-C0>3;1=->; 76D77 J6O 76D77 J6O 76D77 J6O 76D77 J6O 76D77 J6O
>!@D6L6B> BDADE C !>;!<;F31=5-M0>; 77D7A J6O 77D7A J6O 77D7A J6O 77D7A J6O 77D7A J6O
CJ@D766HC BDADE C -45>G1451!> 7AD7B J6O 7AD7B J6O 7AD7B J6O ID76 J6O
!"#$% !&%'()*+ !,-. J<1=5F34-2-450-367333 ;<= ><; 2>0 ><; 21- ><; ?<- ><; ,1- ><;
CJ?D766I ODADQ > @-=F2-=F43G-350>=4/F05-31333 HDI J6E 7AD7O /67 HDI J6E HDL /67
CJ@D7677 BDADE > @141!FJ<121!> 7AD7O -E IDL J6E IDL J6E IDL J6E
>-@D76BL BDADE > 1=450<2-=5>!1F=3U3!F=50F; ID76 J6E LD76 J6E LD76 J6E LD76 J6E
>-?D766H ODADQ > C1FJ<121!> 76D77 J6E 76D77 J6E 7AD7O M7 76D77 J6E 76D77 J6E
CJ@D76A6 BDADE > /0FM0>2>!1F=3U32-5FGF43=<2-01!F4333 77D7A J6E 76D7A J6E 77D7A J6E 77D7A J6E
>!>D6L6L 6DODO > 5>;;-03G-31=,-451M>!1F=31 77D7A J6E LD76 J6E 7AD7O J6E
!"#$% !&%'()*+ !,-. J<1=5F34-2-450-36A ;<= ><; 2>0 ><; 21- ><; ?<- ><; ,1- ><;
CJ@D7677 BDADE C @141!FJ<121!> HDI J6Q HDI J6Q 7BD7E -6E HDI J6Q
>-@D766O BDADE C C>;>=!- IDL J6Q 76D7A J6Q IDL J6Q IDL J6Q
>!@D6L6E BDADE C -!<>!1F=-43G1@-0-=!1>;-4 3LD76 J6Q 3LD76 J6Q 3LD76 J6Q 3LD76 J6Q 3LD76 J6Q
>-@D76BL BDADE C 1=450<2-=5>!1F=3U3!F=50F; IDL J6Q HDI J6Q 76D77 J6Q 7AD7O J6Q
>!>D6L6L 6DODO C 5>;;-03G-31=,-451M>!1F=3133 76D77 J6Q 7AD7B J6Q 77D7B J6Q J6Q
>-?D766H ODADQ C C1FJ<121!> 77D7A J6Q 7BD7E M67 76D77 M7 77D7A J6H 77D7A J6Q
!"#$% !&%'()*+ !,-. 4-/512F34-2-450-367333 ;<= ><; 2>0 ><; 21- ><; ?<- ><; ,1- ><;
CJ?D767H ODADQ > F/-0>!1F=-43<=15>01>431 LD77 /67 HDL J6H HDI J6H HDI J6H
>-2D76E6 ADODQ > 21!0FC1F;FM1> IDL J6H 76D7A M6A IDL J6H 76D7A M6A
CJ?D767L ODADQ > F/-0>!1F=-43<=15>01>43111 77D7A J6H 7AD7B J6H LD77 /67 7AD7B J6H 77D7A J6H
>!>D6L76 6DODO > 5>;;-03G-31=,-451M>!1F=311 LD76 J6H 77D7A J6H LD77 J6H
CJ?D767I ODADQ > F/-0>!1F=-43<=15>01>4311 7AD7B J6H 7BD7O J6H 7AD7B J6H ID76 /67 HDI J6H
!"#$% !&%'()*+ !,-. 4-/512F34-2-450-36A ;<= ><; 2>0 ><; 21- ><; ?<- ><; ,1- ><;
CJ?D767I 6DODO C F/-0>!1F=-43<=15>01>4311 IDL J6I 7OD7E J6I IDL J6I HDI J6I ID76 /67
>-2D76E6 ADODQ C 21!0FC1F;FM1> LD76 J6I ID76 M6A 76D77 J6I ID76 M6A
CJ?D767L ODADQ C F/-0>!1F=-43<=15>01>43111 76D77 J6I 76D77 J6I 7AD7O /67 76DD77 J6I 76D77 J6I
CJ?D766L C @-=F2-=F43G-350>=4/F05-311 76D77 J6L 76D77 J6L 76D77 J6L 76D77 J6L 7AD7O /67
>!>D6L76 6DODO C 5>;;-03G-31=,-451M>!1F=311 77D7A J6I LD76 J6I 77D7A J6I 77D7A J6I
CJ?D767H ODADQ C F/-0>!1F=-43<=15>01>431 77D7B /67 7AD7O J6I 77D7A J6I 7AD7B J6I HDI J6I
!"#$% !&%'()*+ !,-. =F,-=F34-2-450-3367 ;<= ><; 2>0 ><; 21- ><; ?<- ><; ,1- ><;
C5GA66O ADBDE > C1F5-!=F;FM1>3G-3/0FG<!5F43>=12>;-4 76D77 F7 77D7O ;A 76D77 F7
C5@A66H ADBDE > 4145-2>43G-3M-451F=3G-3!>;1G>G33-=3>;12-=5F4 77D7O ;A 77D7A F7 77D7A F7
C5GA66E ADBDE > C1F5-!=F;FM1>3G-3/0FG<!5F43,-M-5;-4 76D77 F7 7AD7E ;A 76D77 F7
CJVD76AO AD6DA > 4-M<01G>G3-3N1M1-=- LD76 F7 LD76 F7 F7
>-@D76AL BDADE > @F02<;>!1R=3U3-,>;<>!1R=3G-3/0FU-!5F4 HDI F7 HDI F7 HDL F7 HDI F7
CJ@D767Q BDADE > 1=M-=1-01>3-=3M-451R=3>2C1-=5>; IDL F7 IDL F7 LD76 F7 ID76 ;A
!"#$% !&%'()*+ !,-. =F,-=F34-2-450-336A ;<= ><; 2>0 ><; 21- ><; ?<- ><; ,1- ><;
>-@D76AL BDADE C @F02<;>!1R=3U3-,>;<>!1R=3G-3/0FU-!5F4 ID76 FA 76D77 FA 76D77 FA IDL FA
C5@A66I ADBDE C 1=M-=1-01>3G-3>;12-=5F4 HD76 ;A 7AD7B FA HDI FA
CJVD76AO AD6DA C 4-M<01G>G3-3N1M1-=- LD76 FA LD76 FA
C5GA66O ADBDE C C1F5-!=F;FM1>3G-3/0FG<!5F43>=12>;-4 HDI FA HDI FA 7AD7E FA
CJ@D767Q BDADE C 1=M-=1-01>3-=3M-451R=3>2C1-=5>; 76D77 FA 77D7B ;7 IDL FA 76D77 FA
C5@A66H ADBDE > 4145-2>43G-3M-451F=3G-3!>;1G>G33-=3>;12-=5F4 77D7O ;A 77D7A F7 77D7A F7
CJ@D767B BDADE > 1=M-=1-0K>33G-3/0F!-4F4 7BD7O J6L 7AD7B J6L 7AD7B 76D7A J6L
>-@D76AL ADADO > 1=M-=1-0K>33G-3/0FU-!5F4 7OD7E J6L 7BD7O J6L 7AD7O J6
CJ@D767A ADBDE > 1=M-=1-0K>33G-3C1F00->!5F0-4 LD76 J6L 7OD7E J6L LD76 J6L ID76 ;7
!"#$% !&%'()*+ !,-. =F,-=F34-2-450-336A ;<= ><; 2>0 ><; 21- ><; ?<- ><; ,1- ><;
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